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Configuration 930

MPO-MPO, 24 Position 24 Fiber to 24 Position 24 Fiber, Type A, Key Up/Key Down

Fiber Color C';z?\i;igcgl'#A Cf)z?\i;icotng Fiber Color
Blue 1 13 Blue
Orange 2 14 Orange
Green 3 15 Green
Brown 4 16 Brown
Grey 5 17 Grey
White 6 18 White
Red 7 19 Red
Black 8 20 Black
Yellow 9 21 Yellow
Purple 10 22 Purple
Pink 11 23 Pink
Aqua 12 24 Aqua
Fiber Color czﬁﬁgmf A C';z?ni(tai&ng Fiber Color
Blue 13 1 Blue
Orange 14 2 Orange
Green 15 3 Green
Brown 16 4 Brown
Grey 17 5 Grey
White 18 6 White
Red 19 7 Red
Black 20 8 Black
Yellow 21 9 Yellow
Purple 22 10 Purple
Pink 23 11 Pink
Aqua 24 12 Aqua
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FLEX BOOT @ 90°

60mm

RoHS

Fiberdyne Part | coreca¥ie | So/iss Omis | Fiber | EndA | EndB Pemancdtiale) | (L) Siondava

umber 930 (Max 300m) Count | Connector | Connector NP=Non-Pinned(Female) | Low Loss*
FMT-930010-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR F?Imr';‘?g,’\‘ﬂ% 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 NP-NP <75
FMT-930020-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR F?Irgmr'ﬁ%{\‘ﬂ% 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 NP-P <75
FMT-930040-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR F?Irgr’:“'?g,’\}% 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 P-P <75
FMT-930050-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR F?Irgr’:“'?g,’\}% 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 NP-NP <35
FMT-930060-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR F?Irgr:’l‘”ﬁ%,’\}% 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 NP-P <35
FMT-930080-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR Sg;’l‘”ﬁ%{\‘ﬂds 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 P-P <35
Fiberdyne Part | concoi¥ien | 50125 Mg | Fiber | EndA | EndB p=pinned(Male) | (IL) Standard |

umber 930 (Max 550m) Count | Connector | Connector NP=Non-Pinned(Female) | Low/Loss*

FMT-930110-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR S{:&rﬁo&’\‘ﬂj 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 NP-NP <75
FMT-930120-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR S{:r%rﬁ"gm 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 NP-P <75
FMT-930140-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR Sg&g%m 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 P-P <75
FMT-930150-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR Sg&g%m 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO 1x24 NP-NP <35
FMT-930160-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR Sg&g%m 24 | MPO 1x24 | MPO-1x24 NP-P <35
FMT-930180-XXXM| 10GBASE-SR Sg&ﬁ%m 24 | MPO"1x24 | MPO 1x24 P-P <35
*Insertion Loss for Connector
Only
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